Friday, October 11
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

Saturday, October 12

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Sunday, October 13

10 AM

to

to

to
to
to

to

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to

Region 14 Fall Regional Meeting
October 11,12 & 13 2024

7:00 PM
4:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

11:30 AM

Fresno, CA

Registration

Reblooming Iris Show Set-Up

Entries Accepted

Iris Show Judged

Dinner on your own

Social Evening, Silent Auction Open
Guest Speaker- D. Langton of Montana

Social Evening, Auctions/Bidding

Registration

Breakfast on Your Own

Region Budget Meeting

Break and Auction Bidding

Region 14 Board and General Mtg.
Lunch (provided)

Judges Training TBA
Break/Auction Bidding

Iris Auction/Basket Drawing
Finalize Sales/ End Event

Judges (In Garden) Training
Reblooming Bearded Irises
Bee Haven Iris Garden
50726 Falcon View
Coarsegold, CA



