Region 14 Fall Regional Meeting October 11,12 & 13 2024

Fresno, CA

Friday, October 11			
3:00 PM	to	7:00 PM	Registration
3:00 PM	to	4:30 PM	Reblooming Iris Show Set-Up
			Entries Accepted
5:00 PM			Iris Show Judged
6:00 PM	to	7:00 PM	Dinner on your own
6:30 PM	to	7:30 PM	Social Evening, Silent Auction Open
7:30 PM	to	9:00 PM	Guest Speaker- D. Langton of Montana
9:00 PM	to	10:00 PM	Social Evening, Auctions/Bidding
Saturday, October	12		
7:00 AM	to	8:30 AM	Registration
7:00 AM	to	8:30 AM	Breakfast on Your Own
8:30 AM	to	9:30 AM	Region Budget Meeting
9:30 AM	to	10:00 AM	Break and Auction Bidding
10:00 AM	to	12:00 PM	Region 14 Board and General Mtg.
12:00 PM	to	1:00 PM	Lunch (provided)
1:00 PM	to	2:30 PM	Judges Training TBA
3:00 PM	to	3:30 PM	Break/Auction Bidding
3:30 PM	to	4:00 PM	Iris Auction/Basket Drawing
4:00 PM	to	4:30 PM	Finalize Sales/ End Event
Sunday, October 13	3		
10 AM	to	11:30 AM	Judges (In Garden) Training Reblooming Bearded Irises Bee Haven Iris Garden 50726 Falcon View

Coarsegold, CA